
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
2024-0368-B

Water Rehabilitation - Park Boulevard Phase 2 (US75 to East City 
Limits)

Project No. 7592
Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1,295

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2

Vendor: Total Bid:
ANA Site Construction, LLC 3,622,063.05$          

A & B Construction, LLC 4,736,767.00$          

Recommended Vendor:

ANA Site Construction, LLC 3,622,063.05$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

6/28/2024


	Recap

